	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 86.94000 (This price is for reference only)
		 IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-280CRF2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 2.4V 2800MAH
N1JP108PP Hammond Manufacturing  INNER PANEL
24571042 Schroff  ENCLOS 3U 84HP 375MM RATIOPACPRO
HH-3431-BCB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.13X2.96X1.02" BLK
PBPS19003GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X3.5X0.07" GREY
CDF2478LBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SOLID FLUSH DOOR
PT8X3PFPF Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 3' UHFF-UHFF
1-6828318-5 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RISER,XG,AQUA,LC-SC
H2AXG-10103-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049B/X 3"
3-1499515-8 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
M3CCK-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40F/MKC40K
M3UYK-6018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS60K/MC60G/MPD60K
5376C SL001 Alpha Wire  5376C SLATE 1000 FT
5269/77C SL002 Alpha Wire  5269/77C SLATE 500 FT
09208.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/8 SOOW-BLK-250' RL
S075X150YAJ Panduit Corp  LASER/INKJET LABEL
F3X3LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT TYPE F LGRY 6'
T45CIW8 Panduit Corp  COVER PWR DATA RACEWAY 8' OWHT
IDGF6-32833-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-1-30025-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL111-30672-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W14FR3-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
MFU0402FF01500E100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE 1.50A 32V 0402 VFAST SMD
022401.5DRT2P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 1.5A AXIAL
20100800301 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V DIN 5X20MM .080A
2040.0612 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
2060.0011.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 125V SMD FAST
2089-160-BLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHRG TUBE 2ELECT 1600V
MF-RX014/250-0 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE 0.14A HOLD
P6SMB10CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC SMB
P4KE100A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC AXIAL
1N6291ARL4G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC AXIAL
MSMLJ36AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
MAP4KE110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO41
MXLP5KE18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO41
MXLSMCG48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
MX1.5KE7.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC CASE1
SMAJ100A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMA
SA13-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC AXIAL
V82ZA4P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 73V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  keywords
	    	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  pdf
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  datasheet
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  price
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  distributor
	electronic components IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  Circuit Protection
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  Circuit Breakers
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
	IELBX1-1REC5-34912-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .